79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: May 6, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FUORI TERRA ®
Wattage / Input 2W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Construction Body: Corten Steel
Lens:
CCT 2700K, 3000K
Delivered Lumens 210 lm
Efficacy 105 lm/W
Optics Indirect (Fuori Terra)
Direct (Fuori Terra Mini or Maxi)
Finishes Corten
Fixture Dimensions 2.2” x 2.2” x 23.6” h (Fuori Terra)
2.2” x 2.2” x 15.75” h (Fuori Terra Mini)
2.2” x 2.2” x 25.6” h (Fuori Terra Maxi)
Base Plate: 3.94” x 3.94”
IP Rating IP65
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Fuori Terra is a IP65-rated bollard made of Corten steel that is suitable for
outdoor installation in a variety of settings. It is available in 3 versions, 2
color temperatures, and with indirect or direct light emission.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R30.031.US.
.US
Model No.
R30.029 - Fuori Terra .US
R30.030 - Fuori Terra Mini
R30.031 - Fuori Terra Maxi
• 3.94"• • 3.94"•
• 2.2"•
• 1.8"•
•
23
.6
"
•
• 2.2"•
• 3.94"• • 3.94"•
• 2.2"
•
15
.7
5"
•
• 3.94"• • 3.94"•
• 2.2"•• 2.2"
•
25
.6
"
•